
Partners & Co-Partners Phone Website
Albert Lea-Freeborn County Chamber of Commerce w/ 507-373-3938 www.albertlea.org

Albert Lea Economic Development Agency (ALEDA) 
Alexandria Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce 320-763-3161 www.alexandriamn.org
APEX in partnership w/ 218-740-3667 www.apexgetsbusiness.com

Duluth Area Chamber of Commerce 218-722-5501 www.duluthchamber.com
Apple Valley Chamber of Commerce 952-432-8422 www.applevalleychamber.com
Austin Area Chamber of Commerce 507-437-4561 www.austincoc.com
Bemidji Area Chamber of Commerce 218-444-3541 www.bemidji.org
Bloomington Chamber of Commerce 952-888-8818 www.bloomingtonchamber.org
Blooming Prairie Chamber 507-583-4472 www.bloomingprairie.com
Brainerd Lakes Chamber w/ 218-822-7111 www.explorebrainerdlakes.com

Brainerd Lakes Area Economic Development Corporation (BLAEDC)
Burnsville Chamber of Commerce 952-435-6000 www.burnsvillechamber.com
Cambridge Area Chamber of Commerce 763-689-2505 www.cambridge-chamber.com
Dakota County Regional Chamber of Commerce 651-452-9872 www.dcrchamber.com
Detroit Lakes Regional Chamber of Commerce 218-847-9202 www.visitdetroitlakes.com/chamber/
Eden Prairie Chamber of Commerce 952-944-2830 www.epchamber.org
Edina Chamber of Commerce 952-806-9060 www.edinachamber.com
Elk River Area Chamber of Commerce 763-441-3110 www.elkriverchamber.org
Excelsior - Lake Minnetonka Chamber of Commerce 952-474-6461 www.excelsior-lakeminnetonkachamber.com
Fairmont Area Chamber of Commerce w/ 507-235-5547 www.fairmontchamber.org

Martin County IGNITE
Fairmont Economic Development

Faribault Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism 507-334-4381 www.faribaultmn.org
Fergus Falls Area Chamber of Commerce 218-736-6951 www.fergusfalls.com
Forest Lake Area Chamber of Commerce 651-464-3200 www.flacc.org
Glenwood Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce 320-634-3636 www.glenwoodlakesarea.org
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce w/ 219-326-6619 www.grandmn.com

Itasca Economic Development Corp. (IEDC) w/ 218-326-9411 www.itascadv.org
Greater Mankato Growth Inc. 507-385-6640 www.greatermankato.com
Hastings Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism Bureau 651-437-6775 www.hastingsmn.org
Hibbing Area Chamber of Commerce 218-262-3895 www.hibbing.org
Hutchinson Area Chamber of Commerce 320-587-5252 www.explorehutchinson.com
I94 West Chamber of Commerce 763-428-2921 www.i94westchamber.org
International Falls Area Chamber of Commerce 218-283-9400 www.ifallschamber.com
Isanti Area Chamber of Commerce 763-444-8515 www.isantichamber.com
Lake City Chamber of Commerce w/ 651-345-4123 www.lakecity.org

Lake City Economic Development 651-345-6808
Laurentian Chamber of Commerce 218-741-2717 www.laurentianchamber.org
Leech Lake Area Chamber of Commerce 218-547-1313 www.leech-lake.com
Litchfield Chamber of Commerce 320-693-8184 www.litch.com
Long Prairie Area Chamber of Commerce 320-732-2514 www.longprairie.org



Marshall Area Chamber of Commerce 507-532-4484 www.marshall-mn.org
MetroNorth Chamber of Commerce 763-783-3553 www.metronorthchamber.org
Minneapolis Regional Chamber of Commerce 612-370-9100 www.minneapolischamber.org
New Ulm Area Chamber of Commerce 507-233-4300 www.newulm.com
North Hennepin Area Chamber of Commerce 763-424-6744 www.nhachamber.com
Owatonna Area Chamber of Commerce and Tourism 507-451-7970 www.owatonna.org
Park Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 218-732-4111 www.parkrapids.com
Princeton Area Chamber of Commerce w/                763-389-1764    www.princetonmnchamber.org

City of Princeton Economic Development 763-389-2040
River Heights Chamber of Commerce w/ 761-451-2266 www.riverheights.com

Progress Plus  
Redwood Area Chamber & Tourism w/ 507-637-2828 www.redwoodfalls.org

Redwood Area Development Corp. (RADC) 507-637-4004 www.radc.org
Richfield Chamber of Commerce 612-866-5100 www.richfieldchambercvb.org
Rochester Area Economic Development Inc. w/                                    507-288-0208 www.rochestermnchamber.com

Rochester Area Chamber of Commerce 507-424-5683 www.rochestermnchamber.com
Saint Cloud Area Chamber of Commerce 320-656-3804 www.stcloudareachamber.com
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 651-223-5000 www.saintpaulchamber.com
Shakopee Area Chamber of Commerce 952-445-1660 www.shakopee.org
SouthWest Metro Chamber of Commerce 952-474-3233 www.swmetrochamber.com
Thief River Falls Area Chamber of Commerce 218-681-3720 www.trfchamber.com
Twin Cities North Chamber of Commerce 763-571-9781 www.twincitiesnorth.org
TwinWest Chamber of Commerce 763-450-2220 www.twinwest.com
Two Harbors Area Chamber of Commerce 218-834-2600 www.twoharborschamber.com
Waconia Chamber of Commerce 952-442-5812 www.waconiachamber.org
Waseca Area Chamber of Commerce 507-835-3260 www.wasecachamber.com
White Bear Area Chamber of Commerce w/                                                    651-429-8593 www.whitebearchamber.com

White Bear Lake Economic Development Corp.
Willmar Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce 320-235-0300 www.willmarareachamber.com
Winona Area Chamber of Commerce 507-452-2272 www.winonachamber.com
Worthington Area Chamber of Commerce 507-372-2919 www.worthingtonmnchamber.com


